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This declaration is in accordance with FSANZ standards for processing dairy products, namely:

Priestley’s Gourmet Delights Baked Cheesecake Products in the following list have been heat 
treated to the time and temperature that have a lethal effect on any pathogenic micro-organisms
in the milk product (i.e. all baked cheesecakes have been heat treated to a minimum core 
temperature of 72°C for 15 seconds).

PGD Product Code

1-029

1-271

1-280

1-285

1-291

1-295

1-684

1-805

Chocolate & Vanilla Cheesecake Slice (GF) 

Individual Raspberry Cheesecake

 Individual Blueberry Cheesecake

Lemon & Passionfruit Cheesecake Slice (GF) 

Platinum Cheesecake

Blueberry Brulee Cheesecake

New York Cheesecake

Baked Lemon Lime Cheesecake (GF)

Product Name   




