

9 Research Street, Acacia Ridge, QLD 4110

PO Box 120, Acacia Ridge, QLD 4110

P (07) 3906 2411

E cake@priestleys-gourmet.com.au

www.priestleys-gourmet.com.au



Manufacturer's Declaration

Baked Cheesecakes

This declaration is in accordance with FSANZ standards for processing dairy products, namely:

Priestley's Gourmet Delights Baked Cheesecake Products in the following list have been heat treated to the time and temperature that have a lethal effect on any pathogenic micro-organisms in the milk product (i.e. all baked cheesecakes have been heat treated to a minimum core temperature of 72°C for 15 seconds).

PGD Product Code	Product Name
1-029	Chocolate & Vanilla Cheesecake Slice (GF)
1-271	Individual Raspberry Cheesecake
1-280	Individual Blueberry Cheesecake
1-285	Lemon & Passionfruit Cheesecake Slice (GF)
1-291	Platinum Cheesecake
1-295	Blueberry Brulee Cheesecake
1-684	New York Cheesecake
1-805	Baked Lemon Lime Cheesecake (GF)